Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 7

10810439 Rev 10
Sample Photometry
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
10fc
0 20’20’ 60’60’ 40’
40’
60’
20’
20’
60’
40’
40’
RXAR-140-2-VS-CP (140W, 4000K)
IES: TYPE II SHORT
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
0
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
10fc
0 20’20’ 60’60’ 40’
40’
60’
20’
20’
60’
40’
40’
RXAR-140-3-VS-CP (140W, 4000K)
IES: TYPE III SHORT
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
0
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
10fc
0 20’20’ 60’60’ 40’
40’
60’
20’
20’
60’
40’
40’
RXAR-140-4-VS-CP (140W, 4000K)
IES: TYPE IV SHORT
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
0
5fc 3fc
1fc
.5fc
10fc
0 20’20’ 60’60’ 40’
40’
60’
20’
20’
60’
40’
40’
RXAR-140-5-VS-CP (140W, 4000K)
IES: TYPE VS SHORT
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
0
Performance Table
Model Wattage CCT Distribution Lumens LPW BUG Rating CRI
RXAR-100-2-VS-CP-BR-A (100W, T2, 4000K) 100W 4000K Type II 15400lm 154 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-100-2-VS-CP-BR-A (80W, T2, 4000K) 80W 4000K Type II 12700lm 159 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-100-2-VS-CP-BR-A (60W, T2, 4000K) 60W 4000K Type II 9800lm 163 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-2-VS-CP-BR-A (40W, T2, 4000K) 40W 4000K Type II 6600lm 165 lm/W B2-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-3-VS-CP-BR-A (100W, T3, 4000K) 100W 4000K Type III 15400lm 154 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-100-3-VS-CP-BR-A (80W, T3, 4000K) 80W 4000K Type III 12700lm 159 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-3-VS-CP-BR-A (60W, T3, 4000K) 60W 4000K Type III 9800lm 163 lm/W B2-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-3-VS-CP-BR-A (40W, T3, 4000K) 40W 4000K Type III 6600lm 165 lm/W B2-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-4-VS-CP-BR-A (100W, T4, 4000K) 100W 4000K Type IV 15400lm 154 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-4-VS-CP-BR-A (80W, T4, 4000K) 80W 4000K Type IV 12700lm 159 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-4-VS-CP-BR-A (60W, T4, 4000K) 60W 4000K Type IV 9800lm 163 lm/W B2-U0-G2 80
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 7
Performance Table  (continued)
10810439 Rev 10
Model Wattage CCT Distribution Lumens LPW BUG Rating CRI
RXAR-100-4-VS-CP-BR-A (40W, T4, 4000K) 40W 4000K Type IV 6600lm 165 lm/W B2-U0-G1 80
RXAR-100-5-VS-CP-BR-A (100W, T5, 4000K) 100W 4000K Type V 15600lm 156 lm/W B4-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-5-VS-CP-BR-A (80W, T5, 4000K) 80W 4000K Type V 13000lm 163 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-5-VS-CP-BR-A (60W, T5, 4000K) 60W 4000K Type V 10000lm 167 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-100-5-VS-CP-BR-A (40W, T5, 4000K) 40W 4000K Type V 6800lm 170 lm/W B3-U0-G1 80
RXAR-140-2-VS-CP-BR-A (140W, T2, 4000K) 140W 4000K Type II 22400lm 160 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-140-2-VS-CP-BR-A (120W, T2, 4000K) 120W 4000K Type II 19600lm 163 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-140-2-VS-CP-BR-A (90W, T2, 4000K) 90W 4000K Type II 14800lm 164 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-140-2-VS-CP-BR-A (60W, T2, 4000K) 60W 4000K Type II 10000lm 167 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-140-3-VS-CP-BR-A (140W, T3, 4000K) 140W 4000K Type III 22400lm 160 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-140-3-VS-CP-BR-A (120W, T3, 4000K) 120W 4000K Type III 19600lm 163 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-140-3-VS-CP-BR-A (90W, T3, 4000K) 90W 4000K Type III 14800lm 164 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-140-3-VS-CP-BR-A (60W, T3, 4000K) 60W 4000K Type III 10000lm 167 lm/W B2-U0-G2 80
RXAR-140-4-VS-CP-BR-A (140W, T4, 4000K) 140W 4000K Type IV 22400lm 160 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-140-4-VS-CP-BR-A (120W, T4, 4000K) 120W 4000K Type IV 19600lm 163 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-140-4-VS-CP-BR-A (90W, T4, 4000K) 90W 4000K Type IV 14800lm 164 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-140-4-VS-CP-BR-A (60W, T4, 4000K) 60W 4000K Type IV 10000lm 167 lm/W B2-U0-G2 80
RXAR-140-5-VS-CP-BR-A (140W, T5, 4000K) 140W 4000K Type V 23000lm 164 lm/W B4-U0-G2 80
RXAR-140-5-VS-CP-BR-A (120W, T5, 4000K) 120W 4000K Type V 20000lm 167 lm/W B4-U0-G2 80
RXAR-140-5-VS-CP-BR-A (90W, T5, 4000K) 90W 4000K Type V 15100lm 168 lm/W B4-U0-G2 80
RXAR-140-5-VS-CP-BR-A (60W, T5, 4000K) 60W 4000K Type V 10300lm 172 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-250-2-VS-CP-BR-A (250W, T2, 4000K) 250W 4000K Type II 36000lm 144 lm/W B4-U0-G4 80
RXAR-250-2-VS-CP-BR-A (200W, T2, 4000K) 200W 4000K Type II 29600lm 148 lm/W B4-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-2-VS-CP-BR-A (150W, T2, 4000K) 150W 4000K Type II 22600lm 151 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-2-VS-CP-BR-A (100W, T2, 4000K) 100W 4000K Type II 15600lm 156 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-3-VS-CP-BR-A (250W, T3, 4000K) 250W 4000K Type III 36000lm 144 lm/W B4-U0-G4 80
RXAR-250-3-VS-CP-BR-A (200W, T3, 4000K) 200W 4000K Type III 29600lm 148 lm/W B4-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-3-VS-CP-BR-A (150W, T3, 4000K) 150W 4000K Type III 22600lm 151 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-3-VS-CP-BR-A (100W, T3, 4000K) 100W 4000K Type III 15600lm 156 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-4-VS-CP-BR-A (250W, T4, 4000K) 250W 4000K Type IV 36000lm 144 lm/W B4-U0-G4 80
RXAR-250-4-VS-CP-BR-A (200W, T4, 4000K) 200W 4000K Type IV 29600lm 148 lm/W B4-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-4-VS-CP-BR-A (150W, T4, 4000K) 150W 4000K Type IV 22600lm 151 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-4-VS-CP-BR-A (100W, T4, 4000K) 100W 4000K Type IV 15600lm 156 lm/W B3-U0-G2 80
RXAR-250-5-VS-CP-BR-A (250W, T5, 4000K) 250W 4000K Type V 37000lm 148 lm/W B5-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-5-VS-CP-BR-A (200W, T5, 4000K) 200W 4000K Type V 30200lm 151 lm/W B5-U0-G3 80
RXAR-250-5-VS-CP-BR-A (150W, T5, 4000K) 150W 4000K Type V 23200lm 155 lm/W B4-U0-G2 80
RXAR-250-5-VS-CP-BR-A (100W, T5, 4000K) 100W 4000K Type V 16100lm 161 lm/W B4-U0-G2 80
RXAR-300-2-VS-CP-BR-A (300W, T2, 4000K) 300W 4000K Type II 43800lm 146 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-300-2-VS-CP-BR-A (240W, T2, 4000K) 240W 4000K Type II 36000lm 150 lm/W B4-U0-G4 80
RXAR-300-2-VS-CP-BR-A (180W, T2, 4000K) 180W 4000K Type II 27900lm 155 lm/W B4-U0-G3 80
RXAR-300-2-VS-CP-BR-A (120W, T2, 4000K) 120W 4000K Type II 19600lm 163 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-300-3-VS-CP-BR-A (300W, T3, 4000K) 300W 4000K Type III 43800lm 146 lm/W B4-U0-G4 80
RXAR-300-3-VS-CP-BR-A (240W, T3, 4000K) 240W 4000K Type III 36000lm 150 lm/W B4-U0-G4 80
RXAR-300-3-VS-CP-BR-A (180W, T3, 4000K) 180W 4000K Type III 27900lm 155 lm/W B4-U0-G3 80
RXAR-300-3-VS-CP-BR-A (120W, T3, 4000K) 120W 4000K Type III 19600lm 163 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-300-4-VS-CP-BR-A (300W, T4, 4000K) 300W 4000K Type IV 43800lm 146 lm/W B4-U0-G4 80
RXAR-300-4-VS-CP-BR-A (240W, T4, 4000K) 240W 4000K Type IV 36000lm 150 lm/W B4-U0-G4 80
RXAR-300-4-VS-CP-BR-A (180W, T4, 4000K) 180W 4000K Type IV 27900lm 155 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-300-4-VS-CP-BR-A (120W, T4, 4000K) 120W 4000K Type IV 19600lm 163 lm/W B3-U0-G3 80
RXAR-300-5-VS-CP-BR-A (300W, T5, 4000K) 300W 4000K Type V 44700lm 149 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-300-5-VS-CP-BR-A (240W, T5, 4000K) 240W 4000K Type V 37000lm 154 lm/W B5-U0-G3 80
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with

Dimensions (100/140W)
24.90”
13
.0
5”
2.52”
13
.0
1”
15.59” 2.52”
Dimensions (250/300/400W)
10810439 Rev 10
Model Wattage CCT Distribution Lumens LPW BUG Rating CRI
RXAR-300-5-VS-CP-BR-A (180W, T5, 4000K) 180W 4000K Type V 29000lm 161 lm/W B5-U0-G3 80
RXAR-300-5-VS-CP-BR-A (120W, T5, 4000K) 120W 4000K Type V 20300lm 169 lm/W B4-U0-G2 80
RXAR-400-2-VS-CP-BR-A (400W, T2, 4000K) 400W 4000K Type II 60800lm 152 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-2-VS-CP-BR-A (360W, T2, 4000K) 360W 4000K Type II 56200lm 156 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-2-VS-CP-BR-A (325W, T2, 4000K) 325W 4000K Type II 49900lm 156 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-2-VS-CP-BR-A (300W, T2, 4000K) 300W 4000K Type II 48900lm 163 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-3-VS-CP-BR-A (400W, T3, 4000K) 400W 4000K Type III 60800lm 152 lm/W B5-U0-G5 80
RXAR-400-3-VS-CP-BR-A (360W, T3, 4000K) 360W 4000K Type III 56200lm 156 lm/W B5-U0-G5 80
RXAR-400-3-VS-CP-BR-A (325W, T3, 4000K) 325W 4000K Type III 49900lm 156 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-3-VS-CP-BR-A (300W, T3, 4000K) 300W 4000K Type III 48900lm 163 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-4-VS-CP-BR-A (400W, T4, 4000K) 400W 4000K Type IV 60400lm 151 lm/W B5-U0-G5 80
RXAR-400-4-VS-CP-BR-A (360W, T4, 4000K) 360W 4000K Type IV 55400lm 154 lm/W B5-U0-G5 80
RXAR-400-4-VS-CP-BR-A (325W, T4, 4000K) 325W 4000K Type IV 50900lm 159 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-4-VS-CP-BR-A (300W, T4, 4000K) 300W 4000K Type IV 48600lm 162 lm/W B4-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-5-VS-CP-BR-A (400W, T5, 4000K) 400W 4000K Type V 62400lm 156 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-5-VS-CP-BR-A (360W, T5, 4000K) 360W 4000K Type V 57600lm 160 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-5-VS-CP-BR-A (325W, T5, 4000K) 325W 4000K Type V 52200lm 163 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
RXAR-400-5-VS-CP-BR-A (300W, T5, 4000K) 300W 4000K Type V 50100lm 167 lm/W B5-U0-G4 80
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com